Joint Time Table Hoshiarpyr to Dasuya-Mukerian-Gurdaspur-Talwara-Pathankof-Katra

;Z Time | Company Route Permit No. \I::llig;ltty Bus No
PBO7BP8591/
i 5:00 PRH P.KOT 03-04/INT/CP/2018 |29/06/2022 PBO7BP8592
2 5:25 RJD GSP 491/s/c/o1 03/07/2026| PBO7BG0736
3 5:50 EXPRESS PONGDAM 650/SC/66 28/12/2022| PB07BG3423
4 6:15 PRH P.KOT 12/SC/PRf2022 |03/01/2027| PBO7CA0418
5 6:23 ASIATIC P.KOT 329/REG/STAGE/96 | 06/03/2026| PBO7AS8765
6 6:31 RID TALWARA 193/R/5/89 :30/01/2027| PBO7BP9393
7 6:40 RID P.KOT 33/15 28/02/2026| PBO7AS4065
8 6:49 RID TAL-V-N.GOG 33/7 28/02/2026| PB0O7BG0735
9 6:57 RID DASUYA 33/18 31/05/2026| PBO3AX8528
10 ] 7:.04 RID TALWARA 2055/SC/72 28/02/2026| PBO7AS7869
11 7:10 PRH DASUYA, 39/PRH/S/R/90 | 05/06/2025| PBO7AE4128
12 | 7:16 J&K JAMIMU 74/JP/RTOJ/GTU |[31/03/2025| JKO2Y0645
i3 | 7:22 PRP P.KOT 36/R/S/PRP 04/02/2025| PB07AS8314
i4 | 7:27 PRTC DHOOTAN * ok *x wE
15 7:32 PRC (V) P.KOT 1-R/98 30/08/2023| PB65AD6143
PBO7BQ3821/
16 | 7:38 PRH TALWARA 49-50/S/R/PRH | 08/06/2025 PBO7BQ3829
17 7:44 RID MUKERIAN 2939/5/C/77 18/05/2022| PBO7BP9797
18 | 7:50 RID DASUYA 931/5/C/67 28/02/2026| PBO3AX8527
191 7:56 RID GSP 32/1 31/05/2026| PBO7BG0881
20 | 802 PRP P.KOT 145/RS/PRP 27/05/2026] PBO6AT1339
21 8:.07 PRTC MUKERIAN ** HE *k
22 | 812 PRH DASUYA 42/PRH/S/R/90 |30/06/2025| PBO7BQ3823
23 | 8:17 PRH UDHAMPUR | 136/PRH+250-251/PRH | 03/05/2025]| PB07BQ3828
24 | 8:22 PRH DASUYA 47/PRH/S/R/90 |30/06/2025| PBO7BQ3827
25 | 8:27 PRP P.KOT 37/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PBOGAS8768
26 | 832 PRH GSP 37/PRH/S/R/90 |30/06/2025| PBO7BQ3829
27 | 8:37 RID DASUYA 33/3 28/02/2026| PBO7BP8989
28 | 8:42 | BALIINDER | TALWARA | 320/REG/STAGE/95 |13/07/2025| PB0O7AS8997
29 | 847 RiD DATARPUR-MUK 33/1-2 28/02/2026| PBO7AS7871
30 | 851 RID MUKERIAN 681/TEMP/06 02/10/2025| PBO7AS7865
31 8:55 RID HAIZPUR 549/s/C/67 31/05/2026 PB 07BP8787
32| 9:00 PRH PTK-KATRA 113/PRH/91 30/05/2026| PBO7BQ3827
33 | 805 PRH DASUYA 58/PRH/90 10/12/2025| PBO7AEA124
34| 9:09 PRP P.KOT 38/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PB35Q9564
5 913 PRP P.KOT 146/RS/PRP 27/05/2026| PB3509631
36 | 9:17 CTu DINANAGAR 34/STA/77 28/11/2022] CHO1GA7549
37 1 9:21 PRH TALWARA 11/SC/PR/2022 [01/03/2027| PBO7CA0417
38 | 9:25 RID MUKERIAN 692/T/05 29/05/2025| PBO7AS7471
39 9:29 RID GSP 465/R/S/00 16/11/2025| PBO7BG3855
«0 | 9:31 RID TALWARA 218/R/5/89 31/12/2022 PBO7AST471




Joint Time Table Hoshiarpur to Dasuya-Mukerian—Gurdaspur—Tnlwara—Pathankot-Katra

]E‘:; Time | Company Route Permit No. \I;:ll;dmllt; Bus No

41 9:35 RID DASUYA 2929/5C/67 31/05/2026| PB0O7BS1759
42 1 9:39 RID DASUYA 33/18 31/05/2026| PB0O3AX8528
43 9:43 RID TALWARA 2054/sC/72 31/05/2026| PB0O7AS57383
44 | 9:47 RID TALWARA 31/12 31/05/2026 PBO7AS7565
45 9:51 KARTAR DASUYA 32/9 31/05/2026| PBO7AS0191
46 8:55 KARTAR TALWARA 18/REG/SC/22 .05/04/2027 PBO7BG0O791
47 1 10:00 PRR JAMMU 180-81/CP/2019 |19/01/2026| PB12Q9953
48 | 10:05 PRP P.KOT 40/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PBOBAT1327
49 | 10:08 CTu P.KOT 137/5TA/91 14/03/2027| CHO1GA7549
50 | 10:11 PRH DASUYA 39/PRH/S/R/90 |05/06/2025| PBO7AE4128
5] | 10:14 PRH TALWARA 234/PRH/96 23/03/2026| PBO7BQ3826
52 | 10:17 CTU DBNK 135/STA/07 30/04/2022| CHO1GA9963
53 | 10:20 | HR/AMB KATRA 1136/5T/A72 14/10/2025| HR37D4749
54 | 10:25 PRH K.DEVI 257/PRH/SC/)/2016 (12/12/2026| PBO7AS8605
55 | 10:28 PRB BATALA CP11-12 11/10/2023| PBO6AT1643
56 | 10:37 PRH PONGDAM 158/PRH 27/09/2026| PBO7U3403
57 | 10:40 RJD GSP 32/15 31/05/2026| PBO7AS7801
58 | 10:43 RiD KOI-GARH1/2 33/4 28/02/2026| PBO7AF2279
59 | 10:46 RID TALWARA 678/5C/68 31/05/2026| PBO7BP8383
60 | 10:49 RID DASUYA 186/R/S/89 28/02/2027| PBO7AS7473
61 | 10:52 RID 1/2 G.WALL/KOI 2159/5C/72 31/05/2026| PBO7AL5879
62 | 10:55 RIJD TALWARA 2054/5C/72 31/05/2026| PB0O7AS7383
63 | 10:58 RJD DASUYA 931/5/C/67 28/02/2026| PBO3AX8527
64 | 10:01 AS GSP 04/REG/SC/22 13/03/2027 PBO3AF8917
65 | 11:05 RID RM.DASUYA 555/S/C/67 31/05/2026| PBO3AX8517
66 | 11:.08 RJD MUKERIAN 2939/5/C/77 18/05/2022| PBO7BPS797
67 | 11:11 RJID GSP 764/REG/STAGE/07 |26/09/2022| PBO7BV6509
68 | 11:13 PRH DASUYA 38/PRH/S/R/90 |30/06/2025| PBO7BO3823
69 | 11:17 CTu KATRA 137/STA/91 14/03/2027| CHO1GA7555
70 1 11:21 PRP P.KOT 14-15/RS/PRP 15/03/2025| PB35Q9432
71§ 11:25 PRB GSP CP/11-12 10/11/2023| PBOGAT1654
72 | 11:28 PRTC DHOOTAN ok *k *F

73 1 11:32 PRR JAMMU 167-68/CP/2019 |01/01/2027| PB12Q9954
74 | 11:36 PRH TALWARA 32/PRH 04/06/2025| PBO7BQ3826
75 | 11:40 KARTAR P.KOT 724/TEMP/SC/06 |15/05/2026| PBO6N2919
76 | 11:45 RJD G.TALWARA 33/7 28/02/2026| PBO7BGO735
77 1 11:50 RID DASUYA 713/R/S/06 18/01/2026| PBO7BQ4500
78 | 11:55 RID DASUYA 33/3 28/02/2026| PBO7BP898S
79 | 12:00 PRH DASUYA 47/PRH/S/R/90 |30/06/2025| PBO7BQ3827
80 | 12:06 J&K JAMMU 75/JP/RTOJ/GTU |31/03/2025| JKO2Y0655
81 | 12:11 PRP P.KOT 38/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PB3509564




Joint Time Table Hoshiarpur to Dasuya-Mukerian-Gurdaspur-Talwara-Pathankot-Katra

;Z Time | Company Route Permit No. ‘I;:]llg]l:; Bus No
82 | 12:15 PRTC DHOOTAN * ** %
83 | 12:20 CTU JAMMU 128-29/STA/20  |14/03/2026| CHO1GA9945
84 | 12:25 PRH TALWARA 10/PRH/S/R/89 |06/12/2024| PBO7AES827
85 | 12:29 RID P.KOT 394/R/5/98 01/10/2024| PB0O7AS7799
86 | 12:38 | EXPRESS | PONGDAM 650/5C/66 28/12/2022| PBO7BG3423
87 | 12:39 RID MUKERIAN 33/20/68 31/05/2026| PB0O7AS6919
88 | 12:42 RJD TALWARA 193/R/S/89 30/01/2027| PBO7BP9393
89 | 12:46 RID DASUYA 33/18 31/05/2026| PBO3AX8528
90 | 12:50 RID | CWALMONHOTA 33/19 28/02/2026| PBO3AJE525
of | 12:55 RID MUKERIAN 681/TEMP/06 | 02/10/2025| PBO7AS7865
92 | 13:00 PRH P.KOT 257/PRH/SC/I/2016 | 12/12/2026| PB0O7BQ3827
03 | 13:04 PRH GSP 14-15/SC/PR/2022 |01/03/2027| PBO7CA0423
94 | 13:08 PRP P.KOT 165-66/RS/PRP | 10/04/2022| PBO6AT1328
95 | 13:12 PRR JAMMU 170-71/CP/2019 |16/06/2026| PB12Q9955
96 | 13:16 PRB GSP CP/11-12 10/11/2023| PBO6AT1643
97 | 13:20 PRH DASUYA 46/PRH/S/R90  |30/06/2025| PBO7BQ3822
98 | 13:24 PRP P.KOT 40/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PBOGAT1327
99 | 13:28 HR KATRA ok *k *E
100 13:32 PRH DASUYA 58/PRH/90 10/12/2025| PBO7AE4124
N HRG8B4052/
101| 13:36 | HRCHD | CHD-KATRA 17/5T/99 14/11/2024 ———
102 | 13:40 PRH D/WAHA-MRW | 258/PRH/SC/J2016 |12/12/2026] PB0O7AS8674
103 | 13:44 RID MUKERIAN 692/1/05 29/05/2025| PBO7AS7471
104 | 13:48 RID GARH-KOTHI 32/13 31-05-2026| PB0O7AS4979
105 13:52 RID DASUYA 2929/5C/67 31/05/2026{ PB07BS1759
106 | 13:56 RJD TALWARA 2055/5C/72 28/02/2026| PB0O7AS7869
107 14:00 | KARTAR DASUYA 32/9 31/05/2026| PB0O7AS0191
108 | 14:04 PRH DASUYA 42/PRH/S/R/90 |30/06/2025| PBO7BQ3823
109 | 14:08 | PRC(V) KATRA 1-R/98 30/08/2023| PB65AD6138
10| 14:12 CTU P.KOT 170-171/STA/93 |31/12/2022| CHO1GA1478
11| 14:16 PRP P.KOT 41/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PBOGAT1319
112 ] 14:20 PRH GSP 14-15/SC/PR/2022 |01/03/2027| PB0O7CA0434
1131 14:24 | BHAGAT | GARH-TANDA 2210/5C/74 28/02/2026{ PBO7AF4579
114 | 14:28 RID DASUYA 186/R/S/89 28/02/2027| PB0O7AS7473
15| 14:32 RID G.TALWARA 19-20/CP/10  |18/05/2022| PBO7BV6519
116 |- 14:36 RID GSP 32/1 31/05/2026| PBO7BG0881
17| 14:40 RID DASUYA 33/3 28/02/2026| PBO7BP898Y
118 14:44 RID GSP 574/R/S/03 06/08/2023| PBO7BV6516
119 | 14:48 RID DATARPUR-MUK 33/1-2 28/02/2026| PBO7AS7871
120 | 14:52 PRH TALWARA 11/SC/PR/2022 [01/03/2027] PBU7CA0417
121 | 14:56 | HR Sonipat P.KOT 1136/STA/72 | 14/10/2025 HR37D4749

N



Joint Tinte Table Hoshiarpur to Dasuya-Mékerian-GurdaSpur-Talwara-Pathanlcot—Katra

Sr

Permit

No Time | Company Route Permit No. Validity Bus No
122 15:01 PRP P.KQOT 42/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PBO6AT1324
123 | 15:06 PRR (V) JAMMU 202-05/PRR 29/06/2026| PB12Q9956
124 | 15:11 PRH GSP 38/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/06/2025| PBO7BQO831
1251 15:16 HRTC P.KQT 327-28/RS/2009 (31/08/2024| HP38C0282
{261 15:21 PRP P.KOT 43/RS/PRP 04/02/2025| PBO6AS8785
127 | 15:32 PRH GSP 14-15/5C/PR/2022 (01/03/2027| PBO7CA0423
128 | 15:35 KARTAR TALWARA 18/REG/SC/22  |.05/04/2027| PBO7BG0791
[29| 15:38 RID TALWARA 2054/SC/72 31/05/2026| PBO7AS7383
130 15:41 RID GsP 491/S/C/01 03/07/2026| PB0O7BG0736
131 15:44 | SUKHDIP R GSP 1/2 06/REG/STAGE/GSP/2022 | 14/03/2027| PBO6BB4254
132 15:47 RID DASUYA 931/S/C/67 28/02/2026| PB0O3AX8527
1331 15:50 RID TALWARA 2054/5C/72 31/05/2026( PBO7AS7383
134 15:53 RID HAIZPUR 549/5/C/67 31/05/2026 PB 07BP8787
135 15:56 RID TALWARA 572/R/S/03 06/04/2023| PBO7BQ4600
136 | 15:59 RJD GSpP 32/15 31/05/2026| PBO7AS7801
137 16:03 | BALJINDER | TALWARA | 320/REG/STAGE/95 |13/07/2025| PBO7AS8997
138 | 16:06 RJD RPUR-V-DASUYA 555/S/C/67 31/05/2026| PBO3AX8517
1391 16:09 RID TALWARA 218/R/5/89 31/12/2022 PBO7AS7471
140 | 16:12 CTuU DBNK 150-51/STA/7 19/07/2025| CHO1GA8139
141 ] 16:15 HRY P.KOT *k wE **

142, 16:18 CTy KATRA 22-23/STA/7 30/04/2022| CHO1GA9947
1431 16:22 PRH D/WAHA-MRW | 258/PRH/SC/J2016 [12/12/2026| PBO7AS8674
144 | 16:26 PRR P.KOT 202-05/PRR 29/06/2026| PB12Y1628
1451 16:30 RID GSP 445/R/5/00 18/10/2025| PB0O7BQ4200
146 | 16:34 RID DASUYA 33/18 31/05/2026| PBO3AX8528
147 | 16:38 RID PTK 768/R/S/06 12/06/2022| PBO7BG3852
[48 | 16:42 A.S GSP 04/REG/SC/22 13/03/2027] PBO3AF8917
149] 16:46 RID MUKERIAN 692/T/05 29/05/2025| PBO7AS7471
150 16:52 PRH K.DEV! 257/PRH/SC/)/2016 [12/12/2026| PBO7AS8605
151 18:57 PRH DASUYA 46/PRH/S/R90 30/06/2025| PB0O7BQ3822
152 | 17:02 PRP P.KOT 101/RS/PRP 19/04/2026| PB35Q9565
[53] 17:09 PRH DASUYA 58/PRH/90 10/12/2025| PBO7AF4124
154 | 17:14 CTuU DINANAGAR 134/STA/7 30/04/2022| CHO1GA8112
1551 17:19 PRH TALWARA 234/PRH/96 23/03/2026| PBO7BQ3826
156 | 17:23 RID 1/2 P.KOT 751/R/S/07 03/12/2022| PBO7BQ4300
157 17:27 RID TALWARA 678/5C/68 31/05/2026| PBO7BP8383
158 17:31 RID MUKERIAN 2939/5/C/77 18/05/2022| PB0O7BP9797
159 17:35 RID MUKERIAN 2939/S/C/77 18/05/2022| PB0O7BPY9797
160 | 17:39 RID DASUYA 186/R/S/89 28/02/2027| - PBO7AS7473
161 | 17:43 RID G/TALWARA 19-20/CP/10 18/05/2022| PBO7BG0885
162 | 17:47 CHHINA GSP 714/R/5/06 21/02/2026| PBO6AX2009.




Joint Time Table Hoshiarpur to Dasuya-Mukerian-Gurdaspur—Talwara-Pathankot-Katra
‘ 1:5[ ;Z Time | Company Route Permit No. \I::;;g][g Bus No

163 | 17:51 PRP P.KOT 102/RS/PRP 19-04-2026| PBOGASE769
164 | 17:57 PRL DHOLBAHA *E ok ok
165 | 18:05 PRH GSP 14-15/SC/PR/2022 |01/03/2027| PBO7CA0D423
166 | 18:12 RID MUKERIAN 681/TEMP/06 02/10/2025{ PBO7AS7865
167 | 18:16 RID DASUYA 2929/5C/67 31/05/2026| PBO7BS1759
168 | 18:20 RID GSP 730/R/S/06 18/07/2026 | PBO7BV6552
169 | 18:22 PRTC P.KOT 1-2/SC/PRTC/IAL/06 | 06/09/2026| PB65AA9972
170 | 18:27 HR P.KOT o *E ek
[71 | 18:32 PRH D/WAHA-MRW| 258/PRH/SC/J2016 {12/12/2026| PBO7AS8674
172 | 18:45 PRP P.KOT 186/RS/PRP 31/03/2023| PBOSED0798
173 | 18:55 CTyU JAMMU 88/STA/07 04/06/2022|CHO1GA9979
174 | 19:20 RID DASUYA 719/R/5/06 03/06/2026| PBO7BP7575
175 | 19:50 PRH DASUYA 186/PRH/91 12/02/2027| PBO7U3404
176 [ 20:05 PRH DASUYA 42/PRH/S/R/90 [30/06/2025| PBO7BQ3823
177 | 20:30 PRB GSP CP/11-12 10/11/2023| PBO6AT1654
178 | 20:50 CTy KATRA 89/STA/07 06/04/2022 | CHO1GAS8130
179 21:35 PRP P.KOT 187/RS/PRP 31/03/2023| PB35Q9840
180} 21:50 PRR P.KOT 1-4/PRR 05/01/2027| PB12NQ747
181 | 22:15 PRP P.KOT 188/RS/PRP 31/03/2023| PB35Q9162
182 22:30 HRCHD JAMMU 19/5T/99 14/11/2024| HR68B0657

The above tentative time table for route Hoshiarpur to Dasuya-Mukerian-Gurdaspur-Talwara-Pathankot-Katra side is

The next roster will be
Issued in due course of time. The above time table Is issued as per permit numbers indicated againist each time, in case of
any default in the permit the time alloted againist the respective permit will be deleted from the roster.

Note : In case of other State STU's the name of STU has been indicated againist the bus number and with the a direction to
the respected STU to intimate the registration of the bus againist the respective permit with in a week of approval of
tentative time table following which the time slot alloted againist the permit will be cancelled requency will be distributed
equal in the slot.

approved on

This Tentative Time Table will be implemented w.e.f

** Reference from respective STU's regarding the new buses to be added .

Endt. No: @ é-g]? /RTASIAL

Dated:
The above copy is forword to all concern Secetary , RTA's for Information & Consent

Se

Regional Tr;
Aﬁ%: ar

r /
port Authority




7!

X JOINT TIME TABLE OF DASUYA TO HOSHIARPUR-CHANDIGARH SIDE

S¢. No.| TIME | COMPANY ROUTE PERMIT NO. P. VALIDITY Bus No
1| 4355 PRH CHD 39/PRH/S/R/90 05/06/2025 | PBO7AE4128
2 5:00 PRB CHD CP/11-12 10/11/2023 PBOG6AT1643
3 5:05 PRP CHD 36/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 PBOBGAS879
E) 511 PRB CHD CP/11-12 10/11/2023 PBOGAT1654
5 5:20 PRH CHD 11/5C/PRf2022 01/03/2027 PBO7CA0417
6 | 5:30 PRH PTL 186/PRH/91 12/02/2027 | PBO7U3404
7 5:39 PRP CHD 36/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 PB06AS8314
8 5:48 PRH GSP-CHD 37/PRH/S/R/90 30/06/2025 |- PRO7BQ3829
9 | 5355 RID MOHALI 574/R/S/03 06/08/2023 | PBO7BV6516
10 | 500 PRP CHD 38/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PB35Q9564
11 6:05 PRTC-CHD PTK-CHD 1-2/SC/PRTC/IALI0G 05/09]‘2026 PB6SAS0778
12 1 610 PRH TAL-DELHI 49-50/S/R/PRH | 08/o6/2025 | PBO7BQ3821/

PRO7BROIL2G

13 | 615 PRC CHD 1-R/98 30/08/2023 | PB65AD6133
14 | 620 RID MOHALI 19-20/CP/10 18/05/2022 | PBO7BVE519
15 | 6:25 PRR CHD 180-81/CP/2019 | 19/01/2026 | PB12Q9953
16 | 6:30 PRP CHD 37/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBOGAS8768
17 | 635 PRH HSP 47/PRH/S/R/90 30/06/2025 | PBO7BQ3827
18 | 6:40 PRH HsP 42/PRH/S/R/S0 30/06/2025 | PBO7BQ3823
19 | 6:45 RID GSP-MOHALI 445/R/5/00 18/10/2025 | PBO7BQA4200

T 20 | 650 RD HSP 33/12 28/02/2026 | PBO7AS7E71

d 31 | 655 RID HSP 32/12 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS7565

T2 | 700 RID HSP 549/5/C/67 31/05/2026 | PB C7BP8787
23 | 7:04 | BAUINDER HSP 320/REG/STAGE/95 | 13/07/2025 | PBOTASR997
24 | 708 PRH TALWARA-CHD 11/5C/PR/2022 01/03/2027 | PBO7CAQ417
25 | 7:12 PRH PTK-CHD 39/PRH/S/R/90 05/06/2025 | PEUTAE4128
2% | 7:16 cTU CHD 34/STA77 28/11/2022 | CHO1GA75%5
27 | 7:20 HR DELHI 1136/ST/A72 14/10/2025 | HR37D4749
28 | 724 PRP CHD 38/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PB3509564
29 | 722 PRR CHD 167-68/CP/2019 | 01/01/2027 | PBi209954
30 | 7:34 PRH Hsp 158/PRH 27/09,2026 | PBO7U3403
31 | 7:40 PRH HSP 58/PRR/90 10/12/2025 | PBO7AEA124
2 | 7:44 RID GSP-MOHALI | 764/REG/STAGE/07 | 26/09/2022 | PBO7BVE509
331 7:48 RID Hsp E81/TEMP/0G 02/10/2025 | PBO7AS7865
34 | 7:52 | DUTTAL/2 |  GSP-MOHAL 15/REG/STAGE/22 | 04/05/2027 | PB31H9555
33 | 756 RID MCHALI 572/R/S/03 06/04/2023 | PBO7BQAB00
36 | 800 RID HSP 592/7/05 20/05/2025 | PBOTAS/ATL
37 | 8:04 RID HSP 2929/5C/67 31/05/2025 | PBO7351759
38 | 8:.08 RID PTK-MOHALI 769/R/S/96 16-12-2022 | PBO7ES1729
39 | 812 RID HSP 2224/5/C/72 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS7476
20 | 816 RID HSP 33/18 31/05/2026 | PBO3AXS528
41 | 820 RID MOHALI 19-20/CP/10 18/05/2022 | PBO78G0885
42 | 824 RID HsP 32/15 31/05/2026 | PBG7AS7801
43 | 828 RID MOHALI 769/R/S/06 12/06/2022 | PBO7BG3852
45 | 8:32 RID HSP , 218/R;’5/89 31/12/2022 | PBOTAS747L

[ 45 | 836 | XARTAR HsP B 32/3 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS0191

I 46 | &40 | KARTAR H5P i 18/REG/SC/2z 05/04/2027 | PBO7RG0791
a7 | gad PRH HS? 39/PRE/S/R/S0 05/06/2025 | PBO7AE412S
58 | 849 CTU CHD 135/5TA/07 30/04/2022 | CHO1GAG9S3
49 | 852 PRH HSP 234/PRH/96 23/02/2026 | PRO7BQ3826
50 | 8:56 J&K SHIMLA 74/0/RTO:/GTU | 31/03/2025 |  JKO2Y0645




JOINT TIME TABLE OF DﬁSUYA TO HOSHIARPUR-CHANDIGARH SIDE

Sr.No.| TIME | COMPANY | ROUTE BERMIT NO. P.VALIDITY | _ BusNo
PBO7BQ3821/
s1 | %00 [ PRH HsP 49-50/s/R/PRH | 08/05/2025 | 7207PAE2
52 | 903 | RID1/2 MOHALI 751/R/S/07 03/12/2022 | PBO7BQ4300
53 | 906 | RID HSP 678/SC/68 31/05/2026 | PBO7BP8383
54 | 9:09 | RID HSP 2054/5C/72 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS7383
55 | 912 | AS HsP 04/REG/SC/22___| 13/03/2027 | PBO3AF8SL7
56 | 9:15 | R HsP 931/5/C/67 28/02/2026 | PBO3AXE527
57 | 918 | _RD HSP 186/R/5/89 28/02/2027 | PBO7AS7473
58 | 921 | _RID HSP 491/5/C/01 03/07/2026 |_PBO78G0736
59 | 924 | SUKHDIPR |  APS1/2 | 06/REG/STAGE/GSP/2022| 14/03/2027 | PBOGBBA252
60 | 9:27 | CHHINA MOHALI 714/R/S/06 21/02/2026 | PBO6AX2009
61 | 930 | RID HSP 555/5/C/67 31/05/2026 | PBO3AX8517
62 | 933 | RID HsP 2939/5/C/77 18/05/2022 | PBO78P9797
63 | 936 | RID HSP 33/20/68 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS6919
64_| 9:33 | KARTAR HSP 724/TEM/SC/06__| 15/05/2026 | PBOGN2913
65 | 942 | PRR CHD 170-73/CP/2019 | 16/06/2026 | PB1209355
66 | 9:45 | HRIC CHD 327-28/R/S/2009 | 31/08/2024 | HP38C0282
67 | 949 | PR HsP 38/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/06/2025 | PB07BQ2823
68 | 953 | PRP CHD 38/R/S/PRP 04/02/2025 | PB3509564
59 | 958 | HRAMB CHD 1136/ST/A72___| 14/10/2025 | HR37CD8066
70 | 1003 | PRp CHD 14-15/RS/PRP___| 15/03/2025 | PB35Q2432
71_| 1008 | PRR CHD 202-05/PRR 29/06/2026 | PB12Q9956
72_| 1013 | PRR CHD 202-05/PRR 29/06/2026 | PB12N0747
73 | 1018 ] PR HSP 47/PRH/S/R/S0__ | 30/06/2025 | PBO7BQ3827
74_| 1023 | __RID MOHAL| 730/R/S/06 18/07/2026 | PBO7BV6552
75 | 1028 | RID HSP 33/7 28/02/2026 | PBO7BGO735
76 | 1033 | R HSP 33/3 28/02/2026 | PBO7BP8983
77 1037 [ __RID MOHALI 719/R/5/06 03/06/2026 | PBO7BP7575
78 | 1041 R HsP 33/19 28/02/2026 | PBO3AIG525
79 | 1045 | EXPRESS | PONGDAM-HSP 650/5C/66 28/12/2022 | PBO7BG3423
80 | 1049 | RID HSP 692/T/05 29/05/2025 | PBO7AS7471
81 | 1053 | R HsP 193/R/5/89 30/01/2027 | PBO7BPS393
82 | 1057 | RID HsP 33/18 31/05/2026 | PBU3AXE528
83 | 1101 | R P 33/15 28/02/2026 |_PBO7ASA065
84_| 11:05 | KARTAR HSP 32/9 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS0191
85 | 11:10 | _ PRP CHD 101/R/S/PRP | 04/02/2025 | PB35Q9565
86 | 1045 | HRY KATRA-CHD 17/57/99 14/11/2024 | HRG8B40S2/
HRAAR22/L
87 | 11:20 | PRe CHD 191/R/S/PRP___| 31/03/2023 | PBOGASE766
88 | 11:25 | CIu CHD 137/STA/S1 14/03/2027 | CHO1GA7555
89 | 11:31 | PRH HSP 58/PRH/90 10/12/2025 | PBO7AEA124
90 | 1337 | pRe CHD 118-19/R/S/PRP | 30/04/2022 | PB35Q9163
o1 | 1144 | PRe DELHI 165-166/RS/PRP__ | 30/04/2022 | PBO6AT1328
92 [ 1150 | cru CHD 88/STA/07 04/06/2022|CH01GA9979
93 | 11:57 | PR HSP 257/PRH/SC/)/2016 | 12/12/2026 | PBO7AS8605
94_| 12:02 | _RID HSP 681/TEMP/06 | 02/10/2025 | PBO7AS7865
95 | 12:07 | _RID HP 2929/5¢/67 31/05/2026 |_PBO7B51759
9% | 122 | RID HsP 2055/5¢/72 28/02/2026 | PBO7AS7369
97 | 12:16 | HRY cHD 18/57/99 24/11/2024 | HRG8B0657
98 | 12:21 | pRe CHD 40/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBOBATL327
99_| 12:26 | PRCHD (V) CHD 17-18/S/PRC___| 01/04/2022 | PBGSADE137

/



JOINT TIME TABLE OF DASUYA TO HOSHIARPUR-CHANDIGARH SIDE

Sr. No.| TIME | COMPANY ROUTE PERMIT NO. P, VALIDITY Bus No
100 | 12:30 PRR Hsp 12/SC/PR/2022 03/01/2027 | PBO7CA0418
101 | 12:34 RID HSP 186/R/S/89 28/2/2027 | PBO7AS7473
102 | 12:38 RID HSP 32/1 31/05/2026 | PBO7BGO0881
103 | 12:43 PRH HsP 113/PRH/S1 30/05/2026 | PBO7BQ3827
104 | 12:45 HRY CHD 18/5T/99 24/11/2024 | HRE8BO657
105 | 12:48 cTu CHD 22-23/STAJ7 30/04/2022 | CHO1GA9947
106 | 12:51 PRH HSP 37/PRH/S/R/90 30/06/2025 | PBO7BQ3829
107 | 12155 PRH HSP 14-15/SC/PR/2022 | 01/03/2027 | PBO7CA0434
108 | 12:59 PRH HsP 11/SC/PR/2022 01/03/2027 | PBO7CA0417
109 | 13:03 | PRBTL CHD CP.13/PRB 08/09/2024 | PBOBAT1655
110 | 13:07 | _ PRH HSP 47/PRH/S/R/90 30/06/2025 | PB078Q3827
111 | 1311 PRP CHD 41/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBOGAT1319
112 | 13:15 PRR CHD 1-4/PRP 05/01/2027 | PB12N0801
113 | 13:20 CTU CHD 134/STA/7 30/04/2022 | CHOLGAB112
114 | 13:25 PRH KATRA-HSP 03-04/INT/CP/2018 | 29/06/2022 | PBO7BP859Y/

PROAZRPICQT
115 | 13:29 RID HsP 33/3 28/02/2026 | PBO7BP8989
116 | 13:33 | PRC(V) CHD 146/RS/PRP 27/05/2026 | PBG5AD6137
117 | 13:37 | BAUINDER | TALWARA 300/REG/STAGE/95 | 13/07/2025 | PBO7AS8997
118 | 13:41 RID HSP 931/5/C/67 28/02/2026 | PBO3AX8527
119 | 13:45 RID MOHALI 465/R/5/00 16/11/2025 | PBO7BG3855
120 | 13:49 | KARTAR Hsp 18/REG/SC/22 .05/04/2027 | PB07BG0791
121 | 13553 RID HSP 33/12 28/02/2026 | PBO7AS7871
122 | 13:57 RID HSP 2939/5/C/77 18/05/2022 | PBO7BP9797 |
123 | 14:01 RID HSP 549/5/C/67 31/05/2026 | P8 078P8787
124 | 14:05 PRP CHD 43/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBOGAS8785
125 | 14:09 CcTU CHD 137/STA/91 14/03/2027 | CHO1GAT7549
126 | 14:13 PRP CHD 42/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBOGAT1324
127 | 1417 PRR CHD 1-4/PRP 05/01/2027 | PBE5AT0922
128 | 1421 | PRH HSP 136/PRH+250-251/PRH| 03/05/2025 | PBO7BQ3828
129 | 14:25 CcTU CHD 170-171/STA/93 | 31/12/2022 | CHO1GA1478
130 | 1429 | PRH HsP 58/PRH/90 10/12/2025 | PBO7AE4124
131 | 14:33 RID HsP 218/R/5/89 31/12/2022 | PBO7AS7471
132 | 14:37 RID MOHALI 713/R/S/06 19/01/2026 | PB078Q4500
133 | 14:41 RID HSP 2224/5/C/ 72 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS7476
134 | 14:45 RID HSP 491/5/C/01 03/07/2026 | PBO78GO736
135 | 14:49 RID HSP 32/15 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS7801
136 | 1453 RID HSP 2054/5C/72 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS7383
137 | 1457 RID HSP 33/18 31/05/2026 | PBO3AX8528
138 | 15:01 RID HSP 555/5/C/67 31/05/2026 | PBO3AX8517
139 | 15:05 AS HsP 04/REG/SC/22 13/03/2027 | PBO3AF8917
140 | 15:09 RID HSP 692/7/05 29/05/2025 | PBO7AS7471
141 | 1513 RID HSP 33/7 28/02/2026 | PBO7BG0735
142 | 15:17 PRP CHD 101/RS/PRP 19/04/2026 | PB35Q9565
143 | 15:21 18K CHD 75/)P/RTOI/GTU | 31/03/2025 | JKO2Y0655
144 | 15:25 CcTU CHD 89/STA/07 06/04/2022 |CHO1GA8130
145 | 15:31 PRH HSP 32/PRH 04/06/2025 | PBO7BQ3826
146 | 15:35 CTU CHD 150-51/STA/7 19/07/2025 | CHO1GA8139
147 | 1545 | PRH HSP 113/PRH/91 30/05/2026 | PB07BQ3827
148 | 15:52 RID HSP 678/5C/68 31/05/2026 | PBO7BP3383
149 | 15:59 RID HSP 681/TEMP/06 02/10/2025 | PBO7AS7865

4



e

JOINT TIME TABLE OF DASUYA TO HOSHIARPUR-CHANDIGARH SIDE

Sr.No.| TIME | COMPANY ROUTE PERMIT NO. P. VALIDITY Bus No
149 | 16:20 RID HSP 2939/5/C/77 18/05/2022 | PBO7BP9797
150 | 16:27 RID HSP 2929/5C/67 31/05/2026 | PR0O7BS1759
151 | 16:34 PRP CHD 102/RS/PRP 19/04/2026 | PBOGAS8769
152 | 16:40 PRP CHD 186/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PBOSEDO798
153 | 16:49 PRH HSP 10/PRH/S/R/89 06/12/2024 | PB0O7AE8827
154 | 16:55 | EXPRESS | PONGDAM-HSP 650/SC/66 28/12/2022 | PBO7BG3423
155 | 17:01 RID HSP 931/5/C/67 28/02/2026 | PBO3AX8527
156 | 17:07 RID HsP 33/18 31/05/2026 | PB03AX8528
157 | 17:13 RID HSP 193/R/S/89 30/01/2027 | PBO7BP9393
158 | 17:19 RID HSP 32/1 31/05/2026 | PBO7BG0881
159 | 17:35 PRP HARIDWAR 187/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PB35Q9840
160 | 17:45 CTu CHD 137/STA/91 14/03/2027 | CHO1GA7549
161 | 18:00 PRP DELH! 188/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PB35Q9162
162 | 18:30 PRH HSP 257/PRH/SC/1/2016 | 12/12/2026 | PBO7BQ3827
163 | 19:00 PRH HSP 14-15/SC/PR/2022 | 01/03/2027 | PBO7CA0423
164 | 19:30 RID HSP 2055/5C/72 28/02/2026 | PB07AS7869
165 | 20:00 RID HSP 394/R/5/98 01/10/2024 | PBO7AS57799
166 | 20:35 RJD HSP 491/s/c/01 03/07/2026 | PBO7BG0736
167 | 21:15 | ASIATIC HSP 329/REG/STAGE/96 | 06/03/2026 | PB07AS8765
168 | 21:55 PRP CHD 189/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PB3509159
169 | 22:20 HRC CHD 17/57/99 24/11/2024 | HR6884052

The above tentative time table for route Dauya to Hoshiarpur-Chandigarh side is approved on
_____Thenext roster
will be issued in due course of time, The above time table is issued as per permit numbers
indicated againist each time, in case of any default in the permit the time alloted againist the
respective permit will be deleted from the roster.

This Tentative Time Table will be implemented w.e.f

Note : In case of other State STU's the name of STU has been indicated againist the bus number
and with the a direction to the respected STU to intimate the registration of the bus againist the
respective permit with in a week of approval of tentative time table following which the time slot
alloted againist the permit will be cancelled frequency will be distributed equal in the slot.

** Reference from respective STU's regarding the new buses to be added .

Endt.No: 2.6 $4 - Y /rRTA/IAL

sh Jo laffp_}_ Jala

The above copy is forword to all concern Secetary , RTA's for Information,& Consent

Jalgfighar
B 4

ansport Authority




